
Шлифмашина эксцентриковая

Модель

Страница 1

ЭШМ 125-350C
Артикул
793-749
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№ Артикул Наименование

793-725-021

793-749-007

793-749-016

793-725-028

793-749-023

793-749-025

793-732-006

793-725-002

793-725-035

Шнур сетевой

Винт

Крышка пылесборника

Мешок-пылесборник 

Корпус пылесборника

Фланец пылесборника

Регулятор оборотов

Винт

Корпус

Крыльчатка

Кольцо уплотнительное

Эксцентрик

Шайба

Подшипник 6002R5

Крышка подшипника

Платформа 125мм

Контакт

Кембрик

Кольцо уплотнительное

Резинка шнура сетевого

Корпус

Подшипник 607ZZ

Якорь

Втулка якоря

Статор

Щетки графитовые + держатель

Подшипник 627R5

Выключатель

Крышка выключателя

Вал эксцентрика

Корпус подшипника

Шайба

Шайба

Винт

Шайба

Шайба

Винт

Пылесборник в сборе
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№ Кол-во

1
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793-749-011

793-749-019


